Copyright Carl Kammerling International Ltd
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Brand Kasp
Product Range Premium brass padlocks
Catalogue number 120
Date 12/03/2012
Range Description
Premium brass padlocks
120 series
Long shackle
Features
 Hardened steel shackle (30mm and above) –
extra protection against hacksaw and cropping
attacks
 Double bolted locking mechanism (30mm and
above) – extra strength to resist torsion and pull
attacks
 Solid brass body – added resistance to corrosion
Derivatives
 Long shackle – provides greater shackle clearance
for versatility
Item Number Item Description EAN No Commodity
code
Carton
Qty
K12020 Brass padlock 20mm - boxed  5013969900057 83011000 12
K12020D Brass padlock 20mm display packed 5013969900064 83011000 6
Copyright Carl Kammerling International Ltd
K12025 Brass padlock 25mm – boxed 5013969900071 83011000 12
K12025D Brass padlock 25mm – display packed 5013969900095 83011000 6
K12025A1 Brass padlock 25mm KA20251– boxed 5013969900088 83011000 12
K12030 Brass padlock  30mm – boxed 5013969900101 83011000 12
K12030D Brass padlock 30mm – display packed 5013969900125 83011000 6
K12030A1 Brass padlock 30mm KA20301 – boxed 5013959900118 83011000 12
K12040 Brass padlock 40mm – boxed 5013969900132 83011000 12
K12040D Brass padlock 40mm – display packed 5013969900156 83011000 6
K12040A1 Brass padlock 40mm KA20401 – boxed 5013969900149 83011000 12
K12040L55D
Brass padlock 40mm with 55mm long shackle – display
packed 5013969900170 83011000 6
K12040L55A1
Brass padlock 40mm with 55mm long shackle KA –
boxed 5013969900163 83011000 6
K12050 Brass padlock 50mm – boxed 5013969900187 83011000 6
K12050D Brass padlock 50mm – display packed  5013969900200 83011000 6
K12050A1 Brass padlock 50mm – boxed 5013969900194 83011000 6
K12060 Brass padlock 60mm – boxed 5013969900224 83011000 6
K12060D Brass padlock 60mm – display packed  5013969900248 83011000 6
K12060A1 Brass padlock 60mm KA20601 – boxed  5013969900231 83011000 6
Technical product
information
Body – Solid brass
Locking mechanism- Pin tumbler cylinder type
Security rating, key differs and Use environment:
Item
Security
rating
Key differs Pins Use Environment
K12020 2 23 3 Light outdoor use
K12020D 2 23 3 Light outdoor use
K12025 2 23 3 Light outdoor use
K12025D 2 23 3 Light outdoor use
K12025A1 2 23 3 Light outdoor use
K12030 3 580 4 Light outdoor use
K12030D 3 580 4 Light outdoor use
K12030A1 3 580 4 Light outdoor use
K12040 4 2000 5 Light outdoor use
K12040D 4 2000 5 Light outdoor use
K12040A1 4 2000 5 Light outdoor use
K12040L55D 4 2000 5 Light outdoor use
K12040L55A1 4 2000 5 Light outdoor use
K12050 6 2000 5 Light outdoor use
K12050D 6 2000 5 Light outdoor use
K12050A1 6 2000 5 Light outdoor use
K12060 8 2000 5 Light outdoor use
K12060D 8 2000 5 Light outdoor use
K12060A1 8 2000 5 Light outdoor use
Copyright Carl Kammerling International Ltd
Shackle Dimensions and materials:
Dimensions mm Dia
Internal
width
Internal
height
Material
K12020 3 10 13 Steel
K12020D 3 10 13 Steel
K12025 3 12 15 Steel
K12025D 4 12 15 Steel
K12025A1 4 12 15 Steel
K12030 5 16 18 Hardened steel
K12030D 5 16 18 Hardened steel
K12030A1 5 16 18 Hardened steel
K12040 6 22 22 Hardened steel
K12040D 6 22 22 Hardened steel
K12040A1 6 22 22 Hardened steel
K12040L55D 6 21 55 Hardened steel
K12040L55A1 6 21 55 Hardened steel
K12050 8 28 30 Hardened steel
K12050D 8 28 30 Hardened steel
K12050A1 8 28 30 Hardened steel
K12060 9.5 34 36 Hardened steel